Catering Menu

EACHTREY HAS 10 - 12 PORTIONS

Hummus Trey
Baba Ganoug Trey
Tabouli Trey
Fatoush Salad Trey
Greek Salad Trey
Basmati Rice Trey
Falafel Trey
Shawarma Trey (Beef or Chicken or Combo)

Mixed Kabob Trey (Kafta Kabob & Chicken Kabob)

$29.95
$38.95
$33.95
$33.95
$36.95
$33.95
$26.95
$45.95
$68.95



